Bid Tabulation Sheet
Bid 4933- Bid Open

Asphalt at Various Sites

CONTRACTOR

BLUE OAK
ACADEMY

PINKHAM

MINERAL KING

VALLEY OAK

ELBOW CREEK

HOUSTON

Dunns Inc.

$155,150.00

$165,625.00

$143,800.00

$190,800.00

$95,400.00

$128,725.00

N

Bush Engineering

$144,840.91

$155,857.38

$171,403.32

$238,601.64

$112,344.65

$113,560.40

w

Central Valley Asphalt

$159,620.00

$142,295.00

$147,000.00

$215,775.00

$92,470.00

$100,740.00
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	Contractor Names

