## **Bid Tabulation Sheet**

Bid 4933- Bid Open

## Asphalt at Various Sites

[	CONTRACTOR	BLUE OAK ACADEMY	PINKHAM	MINERAL KING	VALLEY OAK	ELBOW CREEK	HOUSTON
		ACADEINIT					
1	Dunns Inc.	\$155,150.00	\$165,625.00	\$143,800.00	\$190,800.00	\$95,400.00	\$128,725.00
2	Bush Engineering	\$144,840.91	\$155,857.38	\$171,403.32	\$238,601.64	\$112,344.65	\$113,560.40
3	Central Valley Asphalt	\$159,620.00	\$142,295.00	\$147,000.00	\$215,775.00	\$92,470.00	\$100,740.00
4							
5							
6							
7							
8							
9							
10							
11							
12							
13							

14				
15				
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				